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Anderson, Megan
Bailey, Donald
Baker, Louise

Bane, Sandra
Bishop, Mark
Boboli,  artha
Bower, Da id
Burton, Russell
Butterfield, Allen
Cochran, D. Lee

Coleman, Undsay-
Demaio, Susan

DeMotts, April
Fain, Gary
Gallimore, E  and Debbie
Goad, Rocky
Goings, Robin
Grubbs, Jim

Henderson, Roger
Jackson, George
Jones, Kenneth
Kanode, Gary

Kissinger, Ti othy
Knautz, Don

Llnkous, Carol
Mills, James

itchell, Katie

yers, Peg y
Page, Donald
Pavioff, Gre 
Poff, James
Napier, Isaac
Rice, Bryan
Richmond, John
Robinson, Don

Sink, Doug
Sheppard, Bonnie & Trent
S ith,  eon
St. Clair, Carol

Taylor, Lloyd
Tho as,  onte

Montgomery Co. Owner Listing iJk o

540-998-7717

540-605 61S2/540-420-5687
540-3 0-0382
540-250-7561
540-320-9868

540-641-1825
540-641-4441

540-639-9705
540-818-0927
540-320-0405

540-320-4555
540-449-1208
540-951-2449
540-320-1400
540-382-3952

540-230-9029
540-998-3141
276-613-0429
540-392-6668
540-392-9135

540-998-5093
540-381-0447
540-599-7306
540-392-7325
540-641-6494
540-268-5050
540-250-3672
540-599-2727
304-890-0313

540-577-8815
540-320-2330
540-250-6266
540-381-2167
540-339-4134

540-392-2325/540-382-2242
540-392-0166

540-230-0874/540-641-1036
540-382-9617
540-268-5157
540-268-5075
540-268-2610
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Treadway, Tim
Under ood, Winston

Wimmer, Charles

540-789-4479
540-556-2456
540-629-0585/540-382-1244/540-382-3521

Realty/Rental Mgmt. Offices

Brookemeade Apartments

Cedar Top
Com unity Housing Partners
CMC Leasing (Radford Office)
CMC Leasing (Blacksburg Office)
CMG L asing (Christlansburg Office)
Craft Real Estate

Crestview Apartments
Forest Hills at Belview
Frye Rentals
Henley Place Townhomes
HME Properties
Huckleberry Court Townhomes
JoLin Properties, LLC
Linden Green Apartments
Linden Grove Apartments
Marshall Rentals

assie s Trailer Park
Old Virginia, Ltd./Gerry Zirk
Price Real Estate/Jennlfer Da is
Radford & Company
Ridgewood Village Apts.

540-641-4700
540-951-0004
540-382-8578
540-633-1434
540-951-0514
540-382-8547

540-953-4545
540-382-1760

540-639-1100
540-998-8500
540-382-5058
540-232-9893
540-382-5058
540-525-4631
540-382-8578
540-382-7045
540-382-1191
540-382-7437/540-320-2872

540-381-3007
540-552-1370
540-552-3034
540-951-8100


